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12 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 1 -> 2 = 2

1 YART - YAMAHA YAMAHA 3 -> 32 = 30

12 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 33 -> 34 = 2

5 F.C.C. TSR HONDA France HONDA 35 -> 35 = 1

1 YART - YAMAHA YAMAHA 36 -> 37 = 2

12 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 38 -> 68 = 31

37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 69 -> 70 = 2

12 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 71 -> 104 = 34

1 YART - YAMAHA YAMAHA 105 -> 567 = 463

12 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 568 -> 568 = 1
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